Power Distribution and Protection  > Isolators and Transfer Switches > Enclosed Isolating Switches > Socomec Enclosed
Isolating Switches > ESS Enclosed Stainless Steel Load Break Switches > 3P ESS Enclosed 32BR Load Break
Switches
ENCLOSED STAINLESS ESS 32BR 3P 400A
ESSS4003PCatalogue No:
· Using 32BR32 safety visual load break switches
· 50 to 800A in 3 and 4 pole
· Flag indication through window
· "S" handle with metal locking lever standard
· Interlock prevents door opening when switch is ON
· Interlock prevents switch operation when door is open
· Earth and Neutral Bars included
· Optional aluminium handle
· Optional stainless steel handle (extra wide enclosure
needed)
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
ENCL SIDER SW 400A 3P SML
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Series
Component Type Power Distribution & Protection
Number of Poles
In, Rated Current
Enclosure Item Number
IP Rating
Material, Body / Housing
Colour, Handle
Height
Width
Depth
Standards Compliance
Certifications
ESS
Enclosed Isolating Switch
3
400 A
ASR0806030316
IP65
Stainless Steel material
Red colour
800 mm
600 mm
300 mm
EN 60947-3
IEC 60364
IEC 60947-3
UL 508
UL
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: ESSS4003P_Manufacturer Datasheet
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 116 June 2022,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
ESSS4003P DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products